

Mizuho Financial Group, Inc. Financial Data

		FY2012	FY2013	FY2014	FY2015	FY2016	FY2017	FY2018	FY2019	FY2020	FY2021	FY2022
Consolidated Financial Results												
Consolidated Gross Profits (JPY billion)	FY	2,171.7	2,035.2	2,247.7	2,221.6	2,092.7	1,915.3	1,812.7	2,062.2	2,198.6	2,252.4	
	3Q			1,665.8	1,625.9	1,559.0	1,436.1	1,464.3	1,512.5	1,619.5	1,695.4	
	2Q			1,067.0	1,131.8	1,089.6	959.8	1,011.5	1,030.7	1,112.3	1,108.8	1,153.7
	1Q			504.2	537.6	550.8	440.1	475.7	521.7	569.5	527.1	591.9
Consolidated Net Business Profits (JPY billion)	FY	912.1	744.2	876.9	852.8	663.4	457.8	393.3	661.9	797.7	851.2	
	3Q			660.8	601.0	508.8	347.9	386.8	470.2	608.4	680.7	
	2Q			412.9	446.7	403.2	241.6	291.0	348.8	438.4	438.5	440.7
	1Q			176.8	188.0	203.0	84.3	113.6	188.2	231.7	194.3	236.1
Ordinary Profits (JPY billion)	FY	750.3	987.5	1,010.8	997.5	737.5	782.4	614.1	637.8	536.3	559.8	
	3Q			808.0	769.9	575.7	644.5	547.5	561.5	448.8	497.6	
	2Q			537.8	574.5	420.9	431.3	466.9	396.4	267.6	399.3	439.2
	1Q			230.0	264.0	192.1	142.3	209.1	219.8	175.4	218.7	204.2
Profit Attributable to Owners of Parent (JPY billion)	FY	560.5	688.4	611.9	670.9	603.5	576.5	96.5	448.5	471.0	530.4	
	3Q			523.2	519.4	504.6	475.7	409.9	403.9	354.4	478.6	
	2Q			355.2	384.1	358.1	316.6	359.3	287.6	215.5	385.6	333.9
	1Q			154.7	158.0	132.6	118.2	161.0	162.4	122.3	250.5	159.2
Diluted Net Income per Share of Common Stock (JPY)	FY	220.54	271.21	241.09	264.28	237.80	227.20	38.06	176.86	185.75	209.26	
	3Q			206.16	204.62	198.83	187.47	161.60	159.27	139.76	188.81	
	2Q			140.00	151.34	141.11	124.79	141.65	113.42	84.98	152.12	131.77
	1Q			60.96	62.24	52.25	46.61	63.46	64.04	48.25	98.81	62.85
Consolidated Balance Sheets												
Total Assets (JPY trillion)	FY	177.4	175.8	189.6	193.4	200.5	205.0	200.7	214.6	225.5	237.0	
	3Q			195.9	195.5	204.3	208.4	201.6	203.7	217.9	225.4	
	2Q			187.4	192.2	192.6	209.5	207.5	204.7	221.0	227.1	256.1
	1Q			181.7	191.8	197.7	200.6	207.5	202.7	220.6	226.8	250.6
Total Net Assets (JPY trillion)	FY	7.7	8.3	9.8	9.3	9.2	9.8	9.1	8.6	9.3	9.2	
	3Q			9.1	9.4	9.1	9.8	9.3	8.9	9.0	9.4	
	2Q			8.7	9.2	8.9	9.5	9.6	8.9	8.9	9.6	8.9
	1Q			8.3	9.3	8.8	9.3	9.6	8.8	8.7	9.4	8.9
*Total Capital Ratio (BIS Standard) (%)	FY	14.19	14.36	14.58	15.41	16.28	18.24	18.85	17.25	16.87	17.53	
	3Q			15.09	15.68	15.45	17.75	17.71	17.48	17.11	17.65	
	2Q			15.06	15.40	15.84	17.74	18.61	17.92	17.28	17.76	15.72
	1Q			14.86	14.57	15.04	16.84	18.05	17.87	16.74	17.22	16.23
*Common Equity Tier1 Capital Ratio (%)	FY	8.16	8.80	9.43	10.50	11.34	12.49	12.76	11.65	11.63	12.46	
	3Q			9.25	10.30	10.76	11.98	11.88	11.92	11.62	12.39	
	2Q			9.32	10.17	10.98	11.80	12.62	12.18	11.57	12.27	11.35
	1Q			9.20	9.70	10.73	11.58	12.68	12.37	11.36	11.95	11.76
Loans and Bills Discounted (JPY trillion)	FY	67.5	69.3	73.4	73.7	78.3	79.4	78.4	83.4	83.7	84.7	
	3Q			72.9	75.8	77.5	81.5	78.5	81.4	83.6	83.0	
	2Q			70.1	74.2	73.0	79.8	80.5	79.6	86.5	82.1	92.1
	1Q			68.7	73.8	72.2	78.4	80.7	79.0	88.8	82.6	88.8
Deposits (JPY trillion)	FY	84.2	89.0	97.7	105.6	120.0	125.0	124.3	131.1	133.3	138.8	
	3Q			94.6	102.1	117.4	124.8	121.2	125.2	127.6	129.0	
	2Q			91.1	100.5	110.1	124.6	120.8	125.7	134.6	129.2	142.4
	1Q			88.8	99.5	109.2	119.2	125.8	121.8	136.6	129.9	137.2
Dividend Results												
Cash Dividends per Share (JPY)	FY	60.00	65.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	80.00	
Total Cash Dividends [Annual] (JPY billion)	FY	144.5	157.4	183.7	187.0	190.3	190.3	190.3	190.4	190.4	203.0	
Dividends Pay-out Ratio [Consolidated basis] (%)	FY	26.1	23.0	30.1	27.8	31.4	33.0	197.3	42.4	40.3	38.2	

*Starting FY2012 (as of Mar 2013), due to regulatory changes, Basel 3 is applied.

*MHFG adopted the share consolidation of the shares of common stock on the basis of one post-consolidation share per ten pre-consolidation shares effective as of October 1, 2020. The impact from the share consolidation is reflected in Diluted Net Income per Share of Common Stock, and shown for previous fiscal years for reference.